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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
4/10/2022 - 10:23 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:24.62 620 Q 33.63 37.65 37.08 36.26
2. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:32.58 528 Q 34.14 39.06 40.07 39.31
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.23 511 Q 37.00 38.56 39.49 39.18
4. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:34.50 508 Q 37.06 39.31 39.93 38.20
5. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:41.00 449 Q 36.23 41.12 41.90 41.75
6. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 2:44.50 421 Q 38.47 42.06 43.28 40.69
7. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:44.89 418 Q 38.38 43.11 42.00 41.40
8. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:46.86 403 Q 38.41 43.13 42.65 42.67
9. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.00 395 R 38.70 42.62 43.53 43.15

10. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 2:50.10 381 R 39.51 42.13 45.24 43.22
11. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.53 371 39.71 43.21 46.51 42.10
12. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 2:52.79 363 38.52 45.80 46.34 42.13
13. GAJIC, Stasa 09 Individual 2:54.08 355 39.76 44.60 45.15 44.57
14. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:54.52 353 39.95 42.41 46.90 45.26
15. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 2:56.08 343 42.02 43.41 46.95 43.70
16. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:56.32 342 40.95 44.29 46.94 44.14
17. KOURRA, Despoina 10 Lakatamia 2:56.81 339 41.35 46.48 45.26 43.72
18. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 3:00.85 317 42.21 45.42 48.56 44.66
19. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:12.63 262 44.92 49.39 50.32 48.00

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:24.62 620 Q 33.63 37.65 37.08 36.26
2. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:32.58 528 Q 34.14 39.06 40.07 39.31
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:34.50 508 Q 37.06 39.31 39.93 38.20
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:41.00 449 Q 36.23 41.12 41.90 41.75
5. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.00 395 R 38.70 42.62 43.53 43.15
6. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.53 371 39.71 43.21 46.51 42.10
7. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:54.52 353 39.95 42.41 46.90 45.26
8. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 3:00.85 317 42.21 45.42 48.56 44.66

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.23 511 Q 37.00 38.56 39.49 39.18
2. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 2:44.50 421 Q 38.47 42.06 43.28 40.69
3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:44.89 418 Q 38.38 43.11 42.00 41.40
4. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:46.86 403 Q 38.41 43.13 42.65 42.67
5. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 2:50.10 381 R 39.51 42.13 45.24 43.22
6. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 2:52.79 363 38.52 45.80 46.34 42.13
7. GAJIC, Stasa 09 Individual 2:54.08 355 39.76 44.60 45.15 44.57
8. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 2:56.08 343 42.02 43.41 46.95 43.70
9. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:56.32 342 40.95 44.29 46.94 44.14

10. KOURRA, Despoina 10 Lakatamia 2:56.81 339 41.35 46.48 45.26 43.72
11. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:12.63 262 44.92 49.39 50.32 48.00


